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NJ Exotic Pets LLC 

240 Rt 17 South 
Lodi, NJ 07644  

Customer ID: 331610 

Certificate:  22-B-0079  

Site: 002 

 NJ Exotic Pets LLC 
  
  
  

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 23-MAR-2023 

 

 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 

This inspection and exit briefing were conducted with the manager. 

 

End Section 
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Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

331610  22-B-0079  002 NJ Exotic Pets LLC 23-MAR-2023 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000001  Nasuella olivacea MOUNTAIN COATI 
000015  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000006  Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER 
000004  Potos flavus KINKAJOU 
000007  Octodon degus DEGU 
000002  Mustela putorius furo DOMESTIC FERRET 
000008  Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER 
000029  Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG 
000007  Meriones unguiculatus MONGOLIAN GERBIL 
000001  Mephitis mephitis STRIPED SKUNK 

000037  Oryctolagus cuniculus 
DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN 
RABBIT 

000004  Cricetulus griseus CHINESE HAMSTER 
000010  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA 

000002  Sus scrofa domestica 
DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / 
MICRO PIG 

000003  Philander opossum GREY FOUR-EYED OPOSSUM 
   
000136 Total   
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